10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position
Fire Chief

Battalion Chief IlI

Battalion Chief IlI

Battalion Chief |

Fire Captain lll

Fire Captain Il

Fire Captain |

Firefighter/Paramedic IlI

Firefighter/Paramedic IlI

Fire Captain Ill

Fire Captain |

Fire Captain Il

Fire Captain Ill

Firefighter IlI

Fire Captain I

Fire Captain |l

Firefighter/Paramedic IlI

Fire Captain Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection
Services

Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection
Services

Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection
Services

Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection
Services

Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection
Services

Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection
Services

Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection
Services

Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection
Services

Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection
Services

Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection
Services

Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection
Services

Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection
Services

Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection
Services

Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection
Services

Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection
Services

Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection
Services

Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection
Services

Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection
Services

Department

Special Districts

Special Districts

Special Districts

Special Districts

Special Districts

Special Districts

Special Districts

Special Districts

Special Districts

Special Districts

Special Districts

Special Districts

Special Districts

Special Districts

Special Districts

Special Districts

Special Districts

Special Districts

Total Wages

$269,648

$240,799

$234,084

$222,554

$211,335

$188,353

$171,397

$170,951

$166,934

$166,190

$163,664

$163,642

$163,053

$161,522

$160,725

$157,346

$155,874

$155,811



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Firefighter/Paramedic IlI

Firefighter/Paramedic IlI

Firefighter/Paramedic IlI

Firefighter Il

Firefighter IlI

Firefighter/Paramedic IlI

Firefighter/Paramedic IlI

Firefighter/Paramedic IlI

Firefighter/Paramedic Il

Firefighter IlI

Firefighter |

Business Manager

Firefighter/Paramedic |

Firefighter IlI

Business Manager

Firefighter/Paramedic |

Firefighter IlI

Firefighter/Paramedic IlI

Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection
Services

Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection
Services

Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection
Services

Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection
Services

Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection
Services

Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection
Services

Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection
Services

Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection
Services

Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection
Services

Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection
Services

Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection
Services

Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection
Services

Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection
Services

Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection
Services

Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection
Services

Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection
Services

Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection
Services

Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection
Services

Special Districts

Special Districts

Special Districts

Special Districts

Special Districts

Special Districts

Special Districts

Special Districts

Special Districts

Special Districts

Special Districts

Special Districts

Special Districts

Special Districts

Special Districts

Special Districts

Special Districts

Special Districts

$153,254

$151,714

$149,738

$149,348

$148,668

$148,308

$145,127

$143,194

$142,310

$139,978

$134,106

$133,908

$133,531

$132,158

$126,300

$126,219

$125,812

$64,357



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

Firefighter Prob
Secretary/Receptionist

A/LS Temporary Safety Employee
Administrative Assistant

Temp Safety Emp

Temp Safety Emp

Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection
Services

Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection
Services

Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection
Services

Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection
Services

Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection
Services

Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection
Services

Special Districts

Special Districts

Special Districts

Special Districts

Special Districts

Special Districts

$57,727

$56,159

$29,291

$8,170

$4,473

$4,327



