	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Fire Chief		Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection Services	Special Districts	\$269,648
2.	Battalion Chief III		Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection Services	Special Districts	\$240,799
3.	Battalion Chief III		Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection Services	Special Districts	\$234,084
4.	Battalion Chief I		Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection Services	Special Districts	\$222,554
5.	Fire Captain III		Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection Services	Special Districts	\$211,335
6.	Fire Captain III		Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection Services	Special Districts	\$188,353
7.	Fire Captain I		Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection Services	Special Districts	\$171,397
8.	Firefighter/Paramedic III		Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection Services	Special Districts	\$170,951
9.	Firefighter/Paramedic III		Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection Services	Special Districts	\$166,934
10.	Fire Captain III		Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection Services	Special Districts	\$166,190
11.	Fire Captain I		Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection Services	Special Districts	\$163,664
12.	Fire Captain III		Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection Services	Special Districts	\$163,642
13.	Fire Captain III		Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection Services	Special Districts	\$163,053
14.	Firefighter III		Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection Services	Special Districts	\$161,522
15.	Fire Captain II		Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection Services	Special Districts	\$160,725
16.	Fire Captain II		Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection Services	Special Districts	\$157,346
17.	Firefighter/Paramedic III		Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection Services	Special Districts	\$155,874
18.	Fire Captain III		Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection Services	Special Districts	\$155,811

19.	Firefighter/Paramedic III	Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection Services	Special Districts	\$153,254
20.	Firefighter/Paramedic III	Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection Services	Special Districts	\$151,714
21.	Firefighter/Paramedic III	Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection Services	Special Districts	\$149,738
22.	Firefighter II	Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection Services	Special Districts	\$149,348
23.	Firefighter III	Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection Services	Special Districts	\$148,668
24.	Firefighter/Paramedic III	Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection Services	Special Districts	\$148,308
25.	Firefighter/Paramedic III	Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection Services	Special Districts	\$145,127
26.	Firefighter/Paramedic III	Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection Services	Special Districts	\$143,194
27.	Firefighter/Paramedic II	Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection Services	Special Districts	\$142,310
28.	Firefighter III	Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection Services	Special Districts	\$139,978
29.	Firefighter I	Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection Services	Special Districts	\$134,106
30.	Business Manager	Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection Services	Special Districts	\$133,908
31.	Firefighter/Paramedic I	Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection Services	Special Districts	\$133,531
32.	Firefighter III	Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection Services	Special Districts	\$132,158
33.	Business Manager	Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection Services	Special Districts	\$126,300
34.	Firefighter/Paramedic I	Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection Services	Special Districts	\$126,219
35.	Firefighter III	Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection Services	Special Districts	\$125,812
36.	Firefighter/Paramedic III	Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection Services	Special Districts	\$64,357

37.	Firefighter Prob	Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection Services	Special Districts	\$57,727
38.	Secretary/Receptionist	Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection Services	Special Districts	\$56,159
39.	A/LS Temporary Safety Employee	Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection Services	Special Districts	\$29,291
40.	Administrative Assistant	Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection Services	Special Districts	\$8,170
41.	Temp Safety Emp	Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection Services	Special Districts	\$4,473
42.	Temp Safety Emp	Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection Services	Special Districts	\$4,327